
Lovejoy Fall Festival
September 26, 2015

RESULTS BY RACE CHIP TIMING HTTP://WWW.RACECHIPTIMING.COM

Overall Finish List - Girls

Middle School Girls
 O'all   Adj
 Place Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace

    1  (< 5)   1994  Maddie Hatfield       SpeedKIDZ ELITE                         12:50.1  6:25/M        
    2      1    415  Riley Phillips        Dallas HSAA                             14:33.3  7:17/M        
    3      2    124  Madison Kriger        Aubrey                                  14:35.5  7:18/M        
    4      3    996  Ulrika Brameus        Imagine International                   14:40.4  7:20/M        
    5  (< 5)   1449  Mariana Casteneda     Mesquite Poteet                         15:04.6  7:32/M        
    6      4   2079  Erika Jenkins         Willow Springs                          15:12.1  7:36/M        
    7      5   2040  Morgan Bruton         Van Alstyne                             15:16.3  7:38/M        
    8      6   1684  Taylor McCoy          Prosper                                 15:16.8  7:38/M        
    9      7   1675  Keyah Edmonds         Prosper                                 15:28.8  7:44/M        
   10      8    123  Cathymae Dow          Aubrey                                  15:39.1  7:50/M        
   11      9     82  Caroline Boykin       Anna                                    15:44.4  7:52/M        
   12     10   2043  Natalia Herrera       Van Alstyne                             15:54.4  7:57/M        
   13     11   2072  Madison Dubois        Willow Springs                          16:01.7  8:01/M        
   14     12    412  Caroline Erickstad    Dallas HSAA                             16:08.9  8:04/M        
   15     13    121  Sidney Briley         Aubrey                                  16:11.1  8:06/M        
   16     14   2074  Sofia Estes           Willow Springs                          16:18.1  8:09/M        
   17     15   2075  Heidi Fischer         Willow Springs                          16:21.8  8:11/M        
   18     16   2088  Lacey Pelkowski       Willow Springs                          16:26.1  8:13/M        
   19     17   2041  Kate Carson           Van Alstyne                             16:26.8  8:13/M        
   20     18   2089  Haylie Peschke        Willow Springs                          16:29.9  8:15/M        
   21     19   1081  Kassandra Mata        Krum                                    16:36.3  8:18/M        
   22     20   1040  Alejandra Barron      Kimbrough                               16:37.3  8:19/M        
   23     21   1687  Macy Owens            Prosper                                 16:40.6  8:20/M        
   24     22    504  Ashley Steiner        Decatur                                 16:41.8  8:21/M        
   25     23   1678  Kesley Hodges         Prosper                                 16:44.2  8:22/M        
   26     24    413  Cadence Hayman        Dallas HSAA                             16:53.2  8:27/M        
   27     25    493  Carlie Holloway       Decatur                                 17:04.3  8:32/M        
   28     26   2049  Lauren Yelton-Brown   Van Alstyne                             17:08.7  8:34/M        
   29  (< 5)   1101  Naomi Scaife          Leadership Prep                         17:10.5  8:35/M        
   30     27   2099  Carlee Schaeffer      Willow Springs                          17:12.3  8:36/M        
   31     28     93  Aimee Wildurn         Anna                                    17:13.4  8:37/M        
   32  (> 7)   2077  Karly Greenwood       Willow Springs                          17:15.3  8:38/M        
   33     29    506  Casey Teague          Decatur                                 17:15.8  8:38/M        
   34     30   1682  Anna Johnson          Prosper                                 17:17.6  8:39/M        
   35  (> 7)   2090  Emily Piccirillo      Willow Springs                          17:17.6  8:39/M        
   36     31   1666  Reagan Beavers        Prosper                                 17:26.2  8:43/M        
   37     32   1049  Brianna Tellez        Kimbrough                               17:33.2  8:47/M        
   38     33   1683  Emma Kruse            Prosper                                 17:36.6  8:48/M        
   39     34    125  Taylor Robinson       Aubrey                                  17:40.7  8:50/M        
   40     35   1930  Olivia Worcester      Shelton                                 17:41.3  8:51/M        
   41     36   1022  Diana Martinez        Imagine International                   17:51.1  8:56/M        
   42  (> 7)   2069  Kendra Blaylock       Willow Springs                          17:55.9  8:58/M        
   43     37    495  Kayla Leal            Decatur                                 17:56.9  8:58/M        
   44     38    499  Haleigh Murillo       Decatur                                 17:57.3  8:59/M        
   45     39   2046  Emily Richardson      Van Alstyne                             17:59.8  9:00/M        
   46     40     91  Addy Schofield        Anna                                    18:04.7  9:02/M        
   47     41    414  Tyne Hayman           Dallas HSAA                             18:07.8  9:04/M        
   48  (> 7)   1689  Heather Pappas        Prosper                                 18:09.8  9:05/M        
   49     42   1024  Claire Oldner         Imagine International                   18:12.3  9:06/M        
   50  (> 7)   2101  Emma Windsor          Willow Springs                          18:14.3  9:07/M        
   51  (> 7)   1693  Mikaela Woodard       Prosper                                 18:17.9  9:09/M        
   52  (> 7)   1685  Sydney McKiddy        Prosper                                 18:18.7  9:09/M        
   53     43   1079  Gisele Camunez        Krum                                    18:18.7  9:09/M        
   54  (> 7)   1674  Taylor Drobny         Prosper                                 18:21.8  9:11/M        
   55     44     83  Priscilla Chacon      Anna                                    18:22.6  9:11/M        
   56     45   1019  Isabella Dole         Imagine International                   18:26.5  9:13/M        
   57     46    411  Madison Emery         Dallas HSAA                             18:26.7  9:13/M        
   58     47   1084  Mackenzie Paul        Krum                                    18:30.3  9:15/M        
   59     48   1087  Jacquelyn Vazquez     Krum                                    18:32.6  9:16/M        
   60     49    417  Monica Voltin         Dallas HSAA                             18:35.7  9:18/M        
   61     50    497  Juliana Lopez         Decatur                                 18:35.8  9:18/M        
   62  (> 7)   1668  Bailey Briscoe        Prosper                                 18:36.1  9:18/M        
   63     51    503  Aliyah Smith          Decatur                                 18:37.3  9:19/M        
   64  (> 7)    491  Ashlynn Gillispie     Decatur                                 18:40.9  9:20/M        
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   65  (> 7)   1688  Clarissa Palomeque    Prosper                                 18:41.3  9:21/M        
   66  (> 7)   1691  Hannah Rhode-Duboskas Prosper                                 18:42.1  9:21/M        
   67  (> 7)    512  Adelle Ziengenfuss    Decatur                                 18:42.8  9:21/M        
   68  (> 7)   2078  Katelyn Greenwood     Willow Springs                          18:56.1  9:28/M        
   69     52   1922  Olivia Adair          Shelton                                 18:58.6  9:29/M        
   70     53    122  Monica Brumley        Aubrey                                  19:10.2  9:35/M        
   71     54   1086  Siara Smith           Krum                                    19:25.6  9:43/M        
   72     55    416  Bethany Spence        Dallas HSAA                             19:27.8  9:44/M        
   73  (> 7)   1667  Rebekah Belonga       Prosper                                 19:38.8  9:49/M        
   74     56     81  Lizabeth Blum         Anna                                    19:39.3  9:50/M        
   75  (> 7)    507  Mary Faith Tune       Decatur                                 19:39.8  9:50/M        
   76  (> 7)   2094  Natalie Reyna         Willow Springs                          19:47.8  9:54/M        
   77  (> 7)    486  Lauren Dusek          Decatur                                 19:49.6  9:55/M        
   78  (> 7)   1677  Emma Gray             Prosper                                 19:55.2  9:58/M        
   79  (> 7)   1669  Lena Busbee           Prosper                                 20:01.8 10:01/M        
   80  (> 7)    489  Enycia Fernandez      Decatur                                 20:02.1 10:01/M        
   81  (> 7)   2097  Carissa Dresser       Willow Springs                          20:04.6 10:02/M        
   82  (> 7)   1679  Felicia Holland       Prosper                                 20:17.6 10:09/M        
   83     57   1028  Claire White          Imagine International                   20:18.1 10:09/M        
   84     58   1042  Mia Gonzales          Kimbrough                               20:21.3 10:11/M        
   85  (> 7)    483  Kadee Cannon          Decatur                                 20:21.8 10:11/M        
   86     59     84  Savannah Diaz         Anna                                    20:21.9 10:11/M        
   87  (> 7)    409  Kiersten Compton      Dallas HSAA                             20:22.3 10:11/M        
   88  (> 7)   2083  Claire McFadden       Willow Springs                          20:26.5 10:13/M        
   89     60   1025  Karisma Sood          Imagine International                   20:26.9 10:13/M        
   90     61     89  Alex Lozano           Anna                                    20:28.1 10:14/M        
   91  (> 7)   2100  Maren Veibell         Willow Springs                          20:29.6 10:15/M        
   92  (> 7)   2086  Claire Johnson        Willow Springs                          20:34.3 10:17/M        
   93  (> 7)     88  Mia Lopez             Anna                                    20:38.6 10:19/M        
   94  (> 7)   1686  Alyssa Milburn        Prosper                                 20:45.8 10:23/M        
   95     62   1021  Analisa Gutierrez     Imagine International                   20:47.1 10:24/M        
   96     63   1046  Naudia Morales        Kimbrough                               20:49.1 10:25/M        
   97  (> 7)   2085  Lauren Motsney        Willow Springs                          20:50.4 10:25/M        
   98  (> 7)    502  Autumn Shipman        Decatur                                 20:50.5 10:25/M        
   99     64   2045  Zoe Mosby             Van Alstyne                             20:52.4 10:26/M        
  100  (> 7)   2073  Caroline Duke         Willow Springs                          20:52.6 10:26/M        

 O'all   Adj
 Place Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace

  101  (> 7)    508  Maddy Van Epps        Decatur                                 20:59.8 10:30/M        
  102  (> 7)   2095  Alejandra Rodriguez   Willow Springs                          21:02.8 10:31/M        
  103     65   1082  Jaelyn Neely          Krum                                    21:02.8 10:31/M        
  104  (> 7)    484  Julianna Del Castillo Decatur                                 21:02.8 10:31/M        
  105  (> 7)   1665  Kenna Armstrong       Prosper                                 21:04.1 10:32/M        
  106  (> 7)   2091  Melody Quintero       Willow Springs                          21:08.6 10:34/M        
  107  (> 7)   1681  Mini Inapala          Prosper                                 21:09.2 10:35/M        
  108  (> 7)   1690  Macqueliegh Phillips  Prosper                                 21:13.9 10:37/M        
  109     66   2042  Alli Cholette         Van Alstyne                             21:27.5 10:44/M        
  110  (> 7)   2093  Reagan Raforth        Willow Springs                          21:29.7 10:45/M        
  111  (> 7)   1671  Kelsey Cavender       Prosper                                 21:33.9 10:47/M        
  112  (> 7)    481  Audri Baber           Decatur                                 21:34.7 10:47/M        
  113  (> 7)   1673  Allison Deaton        Prosper                                 21:35.5 10:48/M        
  114     67   1080  Hailey Gonzales       Krum                                    21:40.8 10:50/M        
  115  (> 7)   2087  Tricia Pavelock       Willow Springs                          21:42.3 10:51/M        
  116  (> 7)    485  Shylee Dubois         Decatur                                 21:46.1 10:53/M        
  117     68   1043  Arianna Hernandez     Kimbrough                               21:51.3 10:56/M        
  118     69   1928  Kayla Stone           Shelton                                 21:53.6 10:57/M        
  119  (> 7)    410  Lily Crawford         Dallas HSAA                             21:57.8 10:59/M        
  120  (> 7)     80  Abcde Barton          Anna                                    22:03.6 11:02/M        
  121     70   1929  Chandler Tolbert      Shelton                                 22:08.6 11:04/M        
  122  (> 7)   2044  Adriana Morales       Van Alstyne                             22:09.6 11:05/M        
  123  (< 5)   1100  Sophia Pierson        Leadership Prep                         22:09.6 11:05/M        
  124     71   1923  Ava Aidala            Shelton                                 22:18.2 11:09/M        
  125  (> 7)    418  Marissa Wolfe         Dallas HSAA                             22:26.5 11:13/M        
  126     72   1927  Sutton Rockman        Shelton                                 24:26.0 12:13/M        
  127  (> 7)   1083  Cali Neumyer          Krum                                    33:00.0 16:30/M        
  128  (> 7)   1085  Tatiana Rivas         Krum                                    34:00.0 17:00/M        

Detail Team Results - Girls

Middle School Girls

Willow Springs    Finish Position -     1

  Team Score (places):  60  Team Score (times):    1:20:20.0   Average Time: 16:04.0

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   2079  Erika Jenkins                   4            4        15:12.1      15:12.1      0:00.0
    2   2072  Madison Dubois                 11           15        16:01.7      31:13.8      0:49.6
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    3   2074  Sofia Estes                    14           29        16:18.1      47:31.9      1:06.0
    4   2075  Heidi Fischer                  15           44        16:21.8    1:03:53.8      1:09.7
    5   2088  Lacey Pelkowski                16           60        16:26.1    1:20:20.0      1:14.0
    6   2089  Haylie Peschke                 18           78        16:29.9    1:36:49.9      1:17.8
    7   2099  Carlee Schaeffer               27          105        17:12.3    1:54:02.2      2:00.2
    8   2077  Karly Greenwood             More Than  7           17:15.3    2:11:17.6      2:03.2
    9   2090  Emily Piccirillo            More Than  7           17:17.6    2:28:35.3      2:05.5
   10   2069  Kendra Blaylock             More Than  7           17:55.9    2:46:31.2      2:43.8
   11   2101  Emma Windsor                More Than  7           18:14.3    3:04:45.6      3:02.2
   12   2078  Katelyn Greenwood           More Than  7           18:56.1    3:23:41.7      3:44.0
   13   2094  Natalie Reyna               More Than  7           19:47.8    3:43:29.6      4:35.7
   14   2097  Carissa Dresser             More Than  7           20:04.6    4:03:34.3      4:52.5
   15   2083  Claire McFadden             More Than  7           20:26.5    4:24:00.8      5:14.4
   16   2100  Maren Veibell               More Than  7           20:29.6    4:44:30.4      5:17.5
   17   2086  Claire Johnson              More Than  7           20:34.3    5:05:04.8      5:22.2
   18   2085  Lauren Motsney              More Than  7           20:50.4    5:25:55.2      5:38.3
   19   2073  Caroline Duke               More Than  7           20:52.6    5:46:47.8      5:40.5
   20   2095  Alejandra Rodriguez         More Than  7           21:02.8    6:07:50.6      5:50.7
   21   2091  Melody Quintero             More Than  7           21:08.6    6:28:59.3      5:56.5
   22   2093  Reagan Raforth              More Than  7           21:29.7    6:50:29.0      6:17.6
   23   2087  Tricia Pavelock             More Than  7           21:42.3    7:12:11.4      6:30.2

Prosper    Finish Position -     2

  Team Score (places):  87  Team Score (times):    1:21:28.2   Average Time: 16:17.6

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1684  Taylor McCoy                    6            6        15:16.8      15:16.8      0:00.0
    2   1675  Keyah Edmonds                   7           13        15:28.8      30:45.6      0:12.0
    3   1687  Macy Owens                     21           34        16:40.6      47:26.2      1:23.8
    4   1678  Kesley Hodges                  23           57        16:44.2    1:04:10.5      1:27.4
    5   1682  Anna Johnson                   30           87        17:17.6    1:21:28.2      2:00.8
    6   1666  Reagan Beavers                 31          118        17:26.2    1:38:54.4      2:09.4
    7   1683  Emma Kruse                     33          151        17:36.6    1:56:31.1      2:19.8
    8   1689  Heather Pappas              More Than  7           18:09.8    2:14:40.9      2:53.0
    9   1693  Mikaela Woodard             More Than  7           18:17.9    2:32:58.9      3:01.1
   10   1685  Sydney McKiddy              More Than  7           18:18.7    2:51:17.7      3:01.9
   11   1674  Taylor Drobny               More Than  7           18:21.8    3:09:39.6      3:05.0
   12   1668  Bailey Briscoe              More Than  7           18:36.1    3:28:15.7      3:19.3
   13   1688  Clarissa Palomeque          More Than  7           18:41.3    3:46:57.0      3:24.5
   14   1691  Hannah Rhode-Duboskas       More Than  7           18:42.1    4:05:39.1      3:25.2
   15   1667  Rebekah Belonga             More Than  7           19:38.8    4:25:18.0      4:21.9
   16   1677  Emma Gray                   More Than  7           19:55.2    4:45:13.2      4:38.4
   17   1669  Lena Busbee                 More Than  7           20:01.8    5:05:15.0      4:45.0
   18   1679  Felicia Holland             More Than  7           20:17.6    5:25:32.7      5:00.8
   19   1686  Alyssa Milburn              More Than  7           20:45.8    5:46:18.6      5:29.0
   20   1665  Kenna Armstrong             More Than  7           21:04.1    6:07:22.7      5:47.2
   21   1681  Mini Inapala                More Than  7           21:09.2    6:28:31.9      5:52.4
   22   1690  Macqueliegh Phillips        More Than  7           21:13.9    6:49:45.8      5:57.0
   23   1671  Kelsey Cavender             More Than  7           21:33.9    7:11:19.8      6:17.1
   24   1673  Allison Deaton              More Than  7           21:35.5    7:32:55.4      6:18.7

Van Alstyne    Finish Position -     3

  Team Score (places):  97  Team Score (times):    1:22:46.2   Average Time: 16:33.2

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   2040  Morgan Bruton                   5            5        15:16.3      15:16.3      0:00.0
    2   2043  Natalia Herrera                10           15        15:54.4      31:10.8      0:38.0
    3   2041  Kate Carson                    17           32        16:26.8      47:37.6      1:10.4
    4   2049  Lauren Yelton-Brown            26           58        17:08.7    1:04:46.3      1:52.3
    5   2046  Emily Richardson               39           97        17:59.8    1:22:46.2      2:43.4
    6   2045  Zoe Mosby                      64          161        20:52.4    1:43:38.6      5:36.0
    7   2042  Alli Cholette                  66          227        21:27.5    2:05:06.2      6:11.1
    8   2044  Adriana Morales             More Than  7           22:09.6    2:27:15.8      6:53.2

Aubrey    Finish Position -     4

  Team Score (places): 110  Team Score (times):    1:23:16.8   Average Time: 16:39.3

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1    124  Madison Kriger                  2            2        14:35.5      14:35.5      0:00.0
    2    123  Cathymae Dow                    8           10        15:39.1      30:14.7      1:03.5
    3    121  Sidney Briley                  13           23        16:11.1      46:25.8      1:35.5
    4    125  Taylor Robinson                34           57        17:40.7    1:04:06.5      3:05.1
    5    122  Monica Brumley                 53          110        19:10.2    1:23:16.8      4:34.6

Dallas HSAA    Finish Position -     5
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  Team Score (places): 124  Team Score (times):    1:24:10.1   Average Time: 16:50.0

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1    415  Riley Phillips                  1            1        14:33.3      14:33.3      0:00.0
    2    412  Caroline Erickstad             12           13        16:08.9      30:42.2      1:35.6
    3    413  Cadence Hayman                 24           37        16:53.2      47:35.5      2:19.9
    4    414  Tyne Hayman                    41           78        18:07.8    1:05:43.3      3:34.5
    5    411  Madison Emery                  46          124        18:26.7    1:24:10.1      3:53.4
    6    417  Monica Voltin                  49          173        18:35.7    1:42:45.8      4:02.4
    7    416  Bethany Spence                 55          228        19:27.8    2:02:13.7      4:54.5
    8    409  Kiersten Compton            More Than  7           20:22.3    2:22:36.0      5:49.0
    9    410  Lily Crawford               More Than  7           21:57.8    2:44:33.9      7:24.5
   10    418  Marissa Wolfe               More Than  7           22:26.5    3:07:00.5      7:53.2

Decatur    Finish Position -     6

  Team Score (places): 151  Team Score (times):    1:26:56.4   Average Time: 17:23.2

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1    504  Ashley Steiner                 22           22        16:41.8      16:41.8      0:00.0
    2    493  Carlie Holloway                25           47        17:04.3      33:46.2      0:22.5
    3    506  Casey Teague                   29           76        17:15.8      51:02.1      0:34.0
    4    495  Kayla Leal                     37          113        17:56.9    1:08:59.1      1:15.1
    5    499  Haleigh Murillo                38          151        17:57.3    1:26:56.4      1:15.4
    6    497  Juliana Lopez                  50          201        18:35.8    1:45:32.3      1:54.0
    7    503  Aliyah Smith                   51          252        18:37.3    2:04:09.6      1:55.4
    8    491  Ashlynn Gillispie           More Than  7           18:40.9    2:22:50.6      1:59.1
    9    512  Adelle Ziengenfuss          More Than  7           18:42.8    2:41:33.4      2:00.9
   10    507  Mary Faith Tune             More Than  7           19:39.8    3:01:13.3      2:58.0
   11    486  Lauren Dusek                More Than  7           19:49.6    3:21:02.9      3:07.7
   12    489  Enycia Fernandez            More Than  7           20:02.1    3:41:05.0      3:20.2
   13    483  Kadee Cannon                More Than  7           20:21.8    4:01:26.9      3:40.0
   14    502  Autumn Shipman              More Than  7           20:50.5    4:22:17.4      4:08.6
   15    508  Maddy Van Epps              More Than  7           20:59.8    4:43:17.3      4:18.0
   16    484  Julianna Del Castillo       More Than  7           21:02.8    5:04:20.2      4:21.0
   17    481  Audri Baber                 More Than  7           21:34.7    5:25:54.9      4:52.9
   18    485  Shylee Dubois               More Than  7           21:46.1    5:47:41.1      5:04.3

Anna    Finish Position -     7

  Team Score (places): 177  Team Score (times):    1:29:04.5   Average Time: 17:48.9

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1     82  Caroline Boykin                 9            9        15:44.4      15:44.4      0:00.0
    2     93  Aimee Wildurn                  28           37        17:13.4      32:57.8      1:29.0
    3     91  Addy Schofield                 40           77        18:04.7      51:02.5      2:20.3
    4     83  Priscilla Chacon               44          121        18:22.6    1:09:25.1      2:38.1
    5     81  Lizabeth Blum                  56          177        19:39.3    1:29:04.5      3:54.9
    6     84  Savannah Diaz                  59          236        20:21.9    1:49:26.4      4:37.5
    7     89  Alex Lozano                    61          297        20:28.1    2:09:54.6      4:43.7
    8     88  Mia Lopez                   More Than  7           20:38.6    2:30:33.2      4:54.2
    9     80  Abcde Barton                More Than  7           22:03.6    2:52:36.8      6:19.2

Imagine International    Finish Position -     8

  Team Score (places): 183  Team Score (times):    1:29:28.5   Average Time: 17:53.7

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1    996  Ulrika Brameus                  3            3        14:40.4      14:40.4      0:00.0
    2   1022  Diana Martinez                 36           39        17:51.1      32:31.5      3:10.7
    3   1024  Claire Oldner                  42           81        18:12.3      50:43.9      3:31.9
    4   1019  Isabella Dole                  45          126        18:26.5    1:09:10.4      3:46.1
    5   1028  Claire White                   57          183        20:18.1    1:29:28.5      5:37.6
    6   1025  Karisma Sood                   60          243        20:26.9    1:49:55.5      5:46.5
    7   1021  Analisa Gutierrez              62          305        20:47.1    2:10:42.6      6:06.7

Krum    Finish Position -     9

  Team Score (places): 211  Team Score (times):    1:31:23.7   Average Time: 18:16.7

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1081  Kassandra Mata                 19           19        16:36.3      16:36.3      0:00.0
    2   1079  Gisele Camunez                 43           62        18:18.7      34:55.1      1:42.4
    3   1084  Mackenzie Paul                 47          109        18:30.3      53:25.5      1:54.0
    4   1087  Jacquelyn Vazquez              48          157        18:32.6    1:11:58.1      1:56.2
    5   1086  Siara Smith                    54          211        19:25.6    1:31:23.7      2:49.2
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    6   1082  Jaelyn Neely                   65          276        21:02.8    1:52:26.6      4:26.5
    7   1080  Hailey Gonzales                67          343        21:40.8    2:14:07.5      5:04.5
    8   1083  Cali Neumyer                More Than  7           33:00.0    2:47:07.5     16:23.6
    9   1085  Tatiana Rivas               More Than  7           34:00.0    3:21:07.5     17:23.6

Kimbrough    Finish Position -    10

  Team Score (places): 241  Team Score (times):    1:37:12.4   Average Time: 19:26.5

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1040  Alejandra Barron               20           20        16:37.3      16:37.3      0:00.0
    2   1049  Brianna Tellez                 32           52        17:33.2      34:10.5      0:55.8
    3   1042  Mia Gonzales                   58          110        20:21.3      54:31.9      3:44.0
    4   1046  Naudia Morales                 63          173        20:49.1    1:15:21.1      4:11.7
    5   1043  Arianna Hernandez              68          241        21:51.3    1:37:12.4      5:14.0

Shelton    Finish Position -    11

  Team Score (places): 297  Team Score (times):    1:43:00.5   Average Time: 20:36.1

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1930  Olivia Worcester               35           35        17:41.3      17:41.3      0:00.0
    2   1922  Olivia Adair                   52           87        18:58.6      36:40.0      1:17.2
    3   1928  Kayla Stone                    69          156        21:53.6      58:33.6      4:12.2
    4   1929  Chandler Tolbert               70          226        22:08.6    1:20:42.2      4:27.2
    5   1923  Ava Aidala                     71          297        22:18.2    1:43:00.5      4:36.9
    6   1927  Sutton Rockman                 72          369        24:26.0    2:07:26.5      6:44.6

Leadership Prep    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1101  Naomi Scaife                Less Than  5           17:10.5      17:10.5      0:00.0
    2   1100  Sophia Pierson              Less Than  5           22:09.6      39:20.2      4:59.0

Mesquite Poteet    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1449  Mariana Casteneda           Less Than  5           15:04.6      15:04.6      0:00.0

SpeedKIDZ ELITE    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

    1   1994  Maddie Hatfield             Less Than  5           12:50.1      12:50.1      0:00.0
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